G.N. 7581

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1464602
2715699
2932309
1534545
2946556
1399247
2051554
2811420
2570532

1180493
2760177
1607016
2314576
2527790
2901366
2393911
0266756
2952651
3036343
2456310
2245749
2355478
3046865
1114453
1063743

22 CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

A Tree Trading (Hongkong) Co., Limited

ANP Holding Limited

ANRON ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ARTEL LIMITED

ASTIAN BOND CHINA LIMITED

AUBE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AURORA NAVIGATION COMPANY LIMITED

AUSTRALIA SYDNEY RECUPERATE INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AZ Orei Asia Limited

Achim International Trading Limited

Annson International Financial Services Co., Limited
Appoint Global Limited

BEIJING ENJOY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
BETTER FUTURE GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BG TRADE LIMITED

BOB CHAN DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED

BOMING INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED

BOQUAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

BOSI TRADING LIMITED

BOYAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Bordien International Limited

C.C. BUSINESS TRADING CO., LIMITED

CG MOBILE (HK) LIMITED

CHENG SHUN TAI ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
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0852451
1440420
2340385
2393400
2443982
2315139
2610751
1209466
2183763
1956963
0490270
2692420

2703742
2672341
2749610
2652755
2539547
2949036
2383954
2739496
1079418
1763960
2037322
1946064
1999400
2854189
2866436
2857214
2233446
2323811
1911205
2518956
2538115

CHINA INT'L TRADE CENTRE LIMITED

CHINA PTANO-MOULD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHINA QIWO INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHINA SEVEN FEMALE CELESTIAL FILM COMPANY LIMITED
CHIPKEY LIMITED

CHUN YUEN INT'L LIMITED

CIN-SINCERE CO., LIMITED

CLEMENTINE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CMHD International Limited

COLD RIVER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CONCEPT CHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED

China International Cultural Tourism Real Estate Investment Group Co.,
Limited

Chkt Cross Border Medical Services Co., Limited

Chuang Ye Pai Co., Limited

Contradiction Strategy Research Institute Company Limited
CutEdge Wires (HK) Limited

DAZHI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

DICKSON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
DINGXING TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
DINGZHOU SHUNDA METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
DOMAIN LIMITED

DONGGUAN COOLCOM ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
DONGGUAN NEW HUNG SHOES CO., LIMITED
DOREMI TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
DOWTOP SOLID SURFACE LIMITED

DREAM HEALTHY COMPANY LIMITED

DanMa Biotherapeutics Hongkong Limited

DongHong Packaging Factory Limited

Dongguan Lyson Industrial Co., Limited

ECON INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
EDELBAD HK CO., LIMITED

ELEVEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ENORMOUS RICH LIMITED
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2199387

2536322
1677687
2518619
2703628
2388643
0360263

2093129

0884538
2825210

2386548

2241029
2703681
2410366
2839807
2670136
2429494
1972013
2894778
2711413
1128067
1595182
1714574
2531110
1823278
2245944
2806844
2714578
1786853

2844535

EVER RICHLY INTERNATIONAL TRADING DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED
EXPLOSHIELD LIMITED

EYE OPTICAL INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

Ever Electronic Technology Engineering Co., Limited
FANGHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

FEIKEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FOK & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

FOOD MACHINE UNION (GUANGZHOU) CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE MACHINERY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FOUND MO ADVERTISING MEDIA DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

FRANCE WAERTA NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FULLY MYRIADS LIMITED

FUND RISE INVESTMENT LIMITED
GIAYATTI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
GILI YOUNG TRADE CO., LIMITED

GLORIA DEO LIMITED

GLORIOUS SUN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GRANDPARK TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GREEN UNION FOOD FACTORY LIMITED
GWOK YIP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Game Solution Asia Consultancy Limited

Global Coverage Technology Corporation Limited
Glorytech Automation Limited

Grab Electronics Limited

GrapeVineHK Limited

Great Wall International Credit Limited
Guangdong Rongshida Technology Co., Limited

Guangzhou Tianlong New Material Products Limited

HAISHENG METAL&PLASTIC (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HCOIN COMPANY LIMITED
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1469425
2252973
2856046
2524562
2842117
1407676
2194037
2594915
2853447
2774901
2949048
2695469
2846795
2827342
2363002
2849211
2829527
1851881
2226104
2668962
2395004
2685368
2085405

1891096
2105691
26065174
2177678
2665196
2665189
2605213
2231802
2225631
1882485

HELEN LIMITED

HERUN WORLD (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HEYKEY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK FENGCHEN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK GY LIMITED

HK JUNLI MARINE SERVICE ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
HK MINGLI LIMITED

HK SOURCE CORE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HK TAI CHI WATERPROOF INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK Tongheng Trading Co., Limited

HOIKING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG DIAN WAN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG HAIYAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JIANODA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SAITE SECURITY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG URAY TECH LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHINUOXIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGHAO INTERNATIONAL (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BOGUANGXIN TECH CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DONG JIN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GEQUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HEY LIGHT TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG HOU JIN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JOIL COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG K METAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QING HE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WORLD STAR LIGHTING ELECTRICAL LIMITED
HONGKONG XIN BEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XIN DE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YONG DUO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGXIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HSC CORP LIMITED

HUTCHIN HALEC HYDRAULIC CO., LIMITED
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2951357
1063560
1681610
2191898
2233664

2311425
2645839
2858173
2940616
2335456
2111733
2668702
1650166
1613492
0291910
0718675
0961697
2723353
2708318
2612044
2708842
2252286
2515062
2204484
2868477
2803117

2561097

1057118
2691876
2563574
2825429

HWM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HYLAKE LIMITED

High Quality Wholesale Limited

Holistic Health Care Limited

Hong Kong Baishi Tiancheng International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huizhitong Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Junchi Int'l Trading Limited

Hong Kong Micro-Ruban Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong xiaohemao Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Singular Smart Windows And Doors Co, Limited
Hongkong FeiDa Cci Capital Limited

Hongkong Wonki Food Co., Limited

Honorary Migration Consultancy Limited

INGER TRADING CO., LIMITED
INTER-TERRITORIAL COMPANY LIMITED
INTERTRANS LOGISTICS (CHINA) LIMITED

IT GLOBAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Insieme For Better Company Limited

Insight Vision Media Limited

JIA YUAN SHENG TRADING LIMITED

JTAHE (HK) BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JIN HUA RONG XIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
JINRONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JITO INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JIURONG TRADING LIMITED

JIURU (HK) SMART INDUSTRY HOLDINGS LIMITED

JOIN-SHARE (HONG KONG) SUPPLY-CHAIN SERVICE CO.,

LIMITED

JOYSUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JULIA LI INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
JUMBO SOURCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

Jiuzhou (Hong Kong) Ocean Conservation Engineering Limited

e EHEARAE
TR AR AT

T R AR
-

R EREEEARAE
R ARAE
R NEITE S ARAF
B PNARERHEAIRAE
R AEREM TS AIRAE
EEREREEEARAFE]
mHEEY RMARAT
LS RBMARAE
HE G ATRAE]

ZEIR(FEVARAE
BEEHIRAE

R S ARAT]
BRI S EAAIRAT
GEREA AR
SRR AT
BRI B ATRAT]
HRE IR

FAICE A B S AT
AT

b B ) (IR
AT

SRAEDIATRAF
HIBEEATRAE
T IREEATRAE]
FUNE )RR E TIAR

A



2827068
1561050
2949040
2712157
2684968
2065844
2945799
2705183
2481662
2272578
1607526
2243474
2068081
2343117
1944833
0904118
0344465
26066263
2958406
2226071
2680797
2776931
1218488
2293124
1739878
2589214
2845799
1888539
1909836
1622523
2940231
2855114
2410107

KAMMD LIMITED

KIN LUEN ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
KINGKEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KINGWIN TRADING HK CO., LIMITED

KOREA KELI DAILY NECESSITIES TRADE LIMITED
KP MARINE SUPPLIES & SERVICES LIMITED

Karis Group Holdings Limited -The-

Kitee Limited

Kunpeng Jiaxie Trading Limited

LATOUR PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
LEAD WIN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
LUCK STAR INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
LUX SWISS WELLNESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Langd Sea Building Material Limited

M&J INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MAGA WIN LIMITED

MAJOR LIMITED

MARIGOLD SYSTEM COMPANY LIMITED

MIST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MOUNTHEAD LIMITED

Maan Optoelectronics Technology Co., Limited

Magill Consulting Limited

Miranter Sourcing Agency Limited

Mizland Limited

NEI HONG KONG LIMITED

NINGBO ORION FASTENERS LIMITED

NODARE LIMITED

NOVA TRADING & CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
NSTrend (HongKong) Information Technology Limited
OMER KITCHENWARE CO., LIMITED

OTTO LIMITED

Ovo Development Group Limited

PLATINUM PETROLEUM CHEMICAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

FIFMARAF]

T ARG AR AE]
SEERE S AIRAE
Wi A E EAIRAE

s BRI RE H S S AR A

HUEAEE AR A

SRR AR AT
fER S AR AE
ERERERARAT
T B SRR AE]
BB ATR A E]

ISR AE]
ERAMRAE
ENEE A

BIRARAE]
BLOLERAIRATE
BT ATRAE

ISR R AR A E]

BERAIRAF]
FRIEEBAIRAE

SEARAE
FETRE S EHAIRAE

HERBIHARNE

BURSREEAIRAT
i LARAE



2820286
0973181
2209877
2616484
0910389
1526615
0543882
2609072
2949158
3001763
1472460
2844758
2123106
1381742
1325558
1576104
2841454
2598880
2065238
2583334

2132809
1923088
2211581
0399948
2291746
2619791
1239864
1448267
1097034
2721350
2526611

2100902

PM CR SOLUTION LIMITED

POLYWAY H.K. HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRECISION DYNAMIC TRADING CO., LIMITED
PRIME STATE LIMITED

PROFIT CHANNEL BROTHERS (HK) CO., LIMITED
Pathfinder International Company Limited

Pride Merit Limited

Promise Century International Co., Limited

Prosperity Industrial Limited

Qianfan Home Furnishing International Trading Co., Limited
REFLEX PACKAGING LIMITED

RICHEER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

RUN FAST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Rescom Interior Design Limited

Right Rich Finance Limited

Rising Page Education Company Limited

SAPODILLA CO., LIMITED -THE-

SD Zoren Trading Co., Limited

SEPIA CHUAN HOLDING CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN FIBERCAN OPTICAL CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN NINTH ZONE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHOUGUANG XINFENG SPECIAL CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

SPARKS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

STARPO (HONG KONG) LIMITED

STRATEGIC GAME LIMITED

SUCCESS CHARM INC LIMITED

SUNSHINE CLOTHESLINES LIMITED

SYSTEMPARTS HARDWARE CORPORATION LIMITED
Seiryu (Hong Kong) Investment Company Limited

Share Case Co., Limited

Sheng Tang Wei Electronic Development (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Shenzhen Skyton Printing Co., Limited
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2853473

2539769
2675639
2252152
2279655
2956605
2245959
2624103
2245285
2246855
0899753
2956099
0905115
2628380
2865721
2450803
2087839
2940534
2675646
2902043
2530774
2534355
2011649
2895427
2701520
2947439
1486720
2061031
2547856
2761541
2797248

2391972

Shu Fan International (HK) Technology Limited

Shuyi Electronics Co., Limited

Sibono Limited

Silver Dragon Trading Limited

Smallword Technology Co., Limited

Sounds of the Silenced Limited

Star International Trade Co., Limited

Stone And Rock Limited

Super IC Technology Limited

TAI' YAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
TALENT PLUS HONG KONG LIMITED

TAN GLOBAL SERVICE LIMITED

TC CAPITAL LIMITED

TIANHAO TOYS INDUSTRY LIMITED

TOP BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TRUE COMMERCE GLOBAL LIMITED
TRUSTY GROUP CO., LIMITED

Tallis Trading Limited

Teng Tai Xin Limited

Topsupply Trading Limited

Tree Rich Timber International Company Limited
Universe Star Trading Company Limited
VICLYCOM LIMITED

VITAMIN CO AUS LIMITED

WE LUGGAGE LIMITED

WEALTH PARK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WELL HARVEST FINANCE LIMITED
WELMALL (CHINA) LIMITED

WIN FAITH DEVELOP LIMITED

WING HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WINSON INTERNATIONAL WAREHOUSES AND LOGISTICS

LIMITED
WONDERLAND MUSIC ACADEMY LIMITED
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1906422
2667194
1824306
2748550
1396652
2234191

2020602

2246961
1820286
2841422
1959711
1923886
1699467
2844453
1925882
2051871
2558944
1440911
2954312
2947255
2127197
2641941

3 December 2021

WORLD BASE (H.K.) LIMITED

WTEK LIMITED

WUZHOU KINGDA LIMITED

XC POLYMER MATERIALS LIMITED
XINHUA INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

XIUMEI INTERNATIONAL PET BEAUTY TREATMENT
TRAINING CO., LIMITED

XUNLONG ELECTROMECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

YAT KAI DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

YIDDER INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
YILADA (HK) TRADING LIMITED

YIWU SUNRISE IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

YIWU XIGEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

YUAN FANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
YUL TRADING LIMITED

Yiwu Gome Promos Sourcing Limited

Yue Tai Tea Limited

ZHONGIJUN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
ZHONGTIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ZIGHT DESIGN AND CONTRACTING LIMITED

Zestars Technology Corporation Limited

Zincous (HK) Company Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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